

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No:- WP(C) No. 2775/2023

Daljit Singh

....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. Vinay Chib, Advocate vice
Mr. D.K. Khajuria, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K & ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.11.2023

Adjourned due to the non-availability of the arguing
counsel as he is reported to be unwell.

List again on 08.11.2023.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
03.11.2023
Naresh/Secy.