

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2775/2023

Daljit Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. D. K. Khajuria, Adv.

**Vs**

U. T. of J&K and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**14.10.2024**

1. Awaiting appended of the respondents, adjourned.
2. List on 23.10.2024. Mention allowed.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**Jammu**  
14.10.2024  
Rakesh

